
Day Seed Planting Activity 19/07/2025 Saturday Bakri Id / Eid Al Adha 7/06/2025

Mon Green Day 26/07/2025 Saturday Moharram 6/07/2025

Tue Pyar Ka Bandhan 8/08/2025 Friday Rakshabandhan 9/08/2025

Wed Janmashtmi Celebration 14/08/2025 Thursday Janmashtmi 15/08/2025

Thu Ganesh Pandal Visit 1/09/2025 Monday Parsi New Year 16/28/2025

Fri Navratri Celebration 26/09/2025 Friday Tanhapola 23/08/2025

Sat Diwali Celebration 17/10/2025 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 27/08/2025

Field Trip Eid E Milad 5/09/2025

Red Day Celebration / Christmas Celebration 24/12/2025 Friday Pitramoksh Amavasya 21/09/2025

Yellow Day 7/02/2026 Saturday Ghatsthapna / Agrasen Jayanti 22/09/2025

FA - 1 Friay 1/08/2025 to Wednesday 6/08/2025 Hindi Story Telling 21/02/2026 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti / Vijaya Dashmi 2/10/2025

FA - 2 Holi Celebration 4/03/2026 Wednesday Agrasen Jayanti 11/10/2025

SA - I Kite Festival Diwali Vacation

FA - 3 Gurunanak Jayanti 5/11/2025

FA - 4 Christmas 25/12/2025

SA - II Monday 23/03/2026 to Friday 27/03/2026 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2026

Maha Shivratri 15/02/2026

FA - 1 16/08/2025 Saturday Shivaji Jayanti 19/02/2026

Term - I FA - 2 20/09/2025 Saturday Holi 5/03/2026

Term - II SA - I 1/11/2025 Saturday Gudi Padwa / Chetri Chand 19/03/2026

Term - III FA - 3 27/12/2025 Saturday Eid al-Fitr 20/03/2026

FA - 4 6/02/2026 Friday Ram Navmi 27/03/2026

SA - II 4/04/2026 Saturday Mahavir Jayanti 31/03/2026

Term - I 7/10/2025 Tuesday to 17/10/2025 Friday Good Friday 3/04/2026

Term - II Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2026

Term - I 27/09/2025 Saturday

Term - II 10/01/2026 Saturday

Term - I Term - III 11/04/2026 Saturday

1st Installment July 2025

Pre- Primary 1st to 7th 8th to 10th 2nd Installment October 2025

6th April 2026 6/04/2026 9/03/2026 3rd Installment January 2026

School Reopening

Pre-board exam will start from December 2025

Note: These are the tentatives dates can be 

changed as per the requirements.

FEES SUBMISSION

Junk Food & Non - Veg Food is strictly not allowed.

ASSESSMENTS PRE-PRIMARY

Monday 27/01/2026 to Saturday 31/01/2026

ASSESSMENTS  1st to 7th

Wednesday 10/09/2025 to Monday 15/09/2025

7/10/2025 Tuesday to 17/10/2025 Friday

Poha / Upma / Rice

Little Woods International School, Gondia

Year Planner Session 2025 - 26

Nutrition Chart CELEBRATIONS HOLIDAYS

Menu

Roti - Sabji

Idli / Dhokla / Appe / Uttapam / Dosa

Vegetable Pulao / Sweet

Vegetable - Paneer Paratha / Thali Peeth

Roti - Sabji

18/10/2025 to 26/10/2025Monday 13/10/2025 to Friday 17/10/2025

Monday 15/12/2025 to Friday 19/12/2025

ASSESSMENTS  8th, 9th, 11th

ASSESSMENTS  10th, 12th 

OPEN HOUSE - PRE PRIMARY

OPEN HOUSE - 1st to 7th

23/12/2025 Thursday to 31/12/2025 Wednesday

18/2/2025 Wednesday to 3/3/2026 Tuesday

13/9/2025 Saturday to 20/9/2025 Saturday

20/3/2026 Friday to 31/3/2026 Tuesday
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FEES SUBMISSION

Little Woods International School, Gondia

Year Planner Session 2025 - 26

HOLIDAYS

18/10/2025 to 26/10/2025


